Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
ATS46C32N
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number ats46c32n
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Level 230 V
Voltage 230 V
Current 32 A
Product Type Controller
Signal Type 230
Relay Specifications 230 VAC
Description
SQUARE D, ALTISTART 46, MOTOR STARTER, SOFT STARTERS, 3P, 3PH, 320A, 500V MAX, 100HP @
208V, 125 HP @ 230V, 250 HP @ 460V, COMPATIBLE WITH TESYS D AND F-LINE CONTACTORS